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20V - 60V

20V - 60V

80V - 200V

80V - 200V

Junction to Case 

Junction to Lead

Junction to Ambient R θJA

R θJC

R θJL

85

23

15

(1) 

(1) Device mounted on p.c.b. with 10 mm x 20 mm x 0.1 mm copper pad area. 



DSK22-Q1 - DSK26-Q1
DSK28-Q1 -DSK220-Q1

DSK22-Q1-DSK24-Q1

DSK25-Q1-DSK220-Q1

DSK22-Q1-DSK24-Q1

DSK215-Q1-DSK220-Q1

DSK25-Q1-DSK26-Q1
DSK28-Q1-DSK210-Q1
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